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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2023/795
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) Psychology
Examination of December 2023

SEMESTER III (2022 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

Introduction to Developmental
BAPSY22301 Psychology: Prenatal to 06/12/2023 | Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Adolescence
BAPSY22302 Positive Psychology 07/12/2023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAPSY22303 Experimental Psychology 08/12/2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Sociology & the Study of Social
BAPSY223045

3 Problems 09/12/2023 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAPSY22304BE Behavioral Economics
BAPSY22305IP Abnormal Psychology '
BAPSY22305PC Forensic Psychology 11/12/2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER II (2022 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day .| Time
BAPSY22201 Peychology of indivisual 12/12/2023 | Tuesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

Differences

Fundamentals of Group

2 w : ‘

BAPSY22202 Dynamics & Social Influence 13/12/2023 ednesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BAPSY22203 Sports Psychology 14/12/2023 | Thursday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BAPSY22204ME Macro Economics 15/12/2023 | Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

Sociology — Theory Perspective &

2 2. ;
BAPSY22204S0 Methodology 16/12/2023 | Saturday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
SEMESTER I (2022 Pattern)
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BAPSY22102 Introduction to Social Psychology 12/12/2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAPSY22103 Introduction to Cultural Psychology 13/12/2023 | Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAPSY22104ME | Microeconomics 14/12/2023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAPSY22104S0 | Introduction to Sociology
BAPSY22101 Introduction to Psychology 16/12/2023 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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Date: 08/11/2023 Controller of Examinations
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